© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name                             Fixture Type                       Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name       Fixture Type Cat#
03/01/17
DIMENSIONS
Adjustable
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
SAWP   LED   PL1   50   UE    BRZ   PD
Prefix
1. White and specialty finishes available. Consult factory for prices and lead time.
Color
Temperature
SAWP
(Architectural
Wall Pack)
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Input Voltage Finish1
PD - Photocell Dimming
Controls
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
LED
Light
Source
PL1 - Performance level 1
Drive
Current